
 

ADMINISTRATION STAFF  
 

1 

Name Mr. Subhash P. Khachane 

  

Designation Office Superintendent 

Qualification M.A., DCP&SA 

E-mail ID subhash.khachane@mctrgit.ac.in  

2 

Name Mr. Anant B. Dharmale 

  

Designation Office Superintendent 

Qualification B.A. 

E-mail ID anant.dharmale@mctrgit.ac.in 

3 

Name Mrs. Sumedha Desai 

  

Designation Stenographer 

Qualification B.Com. 

E-mail ID sumedha.desai@mctrgit.ac.in 

4 

Name Mrs. Megha Patne 

  

Designation Telephone Operator 

Qualification B.Com. 

E-mail ID megha.patne@mctrgit.ac.in 

5 

Name Mr.Ajay Mahadeo Raut 

  

Designation Clerk 

Qualification B.A. 

E-mail ID ajay.raut@mctrgit.ac.in 

6 

Name Mr. Sunil C. Monde 

  

Designation Clerk 

Qualification B.Com. 

E-mail ID sunil.monde@mctrgit.ac.in 

7 

Name Mr. Sambhaji Chame 

  

Designation Clerk 

Qualification B.A., B.Ed. 

E-mail ID sambhaji.chame@mctrgit.ac.in 
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8 

Name Mr. Yuvraj V. Bedse 

  

Designation Accountant 

Qualification M.Com. 

E-mail ID yuvraj.bedse@mctrgit.ac.in 

9 

Name Mr.Suresh P. Deshmukh 

  

Designation Accountant 

Qualification B.Com., M.A.(Eco.) 

E-mail ID suresh.deshmukh@mctrgit.ac.in 

10 

Name Mrs. Jayshree S. Patil 

  

Designation Accountant 

Qualification B.Com. 

E-mail ID jayshree.patil@mctrgit.ac.in 

11 

Name Mr. Sunil S. Dangat 

  

Designation B.Com. 

Qualification Sr. Clerk 

E-mail ID sunil.dangat@mctrgit.ac.in 

12 

Name Mr. Sanjay V. Patil 

  

Designation Head Clerk 

Qualification M.Com. 

E-mail ID sanjay.patil@mctrgit.ac.in 

13 

Name Mrs.Sunita G. Bharambe 

  

Designation Head Clerk 

Qualification B.Com 

E-mail ID sunita.bharambe@mctrgit.ac.in 

14 

Name Ms. Shraddha Masurkar 

    
 

Designation Clerk 

Qualification B.Com 

E-mail ID shraddha.masurkar@mctrgit.ac.in 
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15 

Name Mrs. Vishakha Kanojia 

  

Designation T&P Co-ordinator 

Qualification Diploma in Plastic Engg. 

E-mail ID vishakha.kanojia@mctrgit.ac.in 

16 

Name Mr. Ajay Lokegaonkar 

  

Designation Assistant Storekeeper 

Qualification B.Com 

E-mail ID ajay.lokegaonkar@mctrgit.ac.in 

17 

Name Mr. Deepak Kolatkar 

  

Designation Estate Manager 

Qualification B.A. 

E-mail ID deepak.kolatkar@mctrgit.ac.in 
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 Details of Supporting staff of Adminstration 

1 

Name Mr. Datta G. Bhandarwar 

  

Designation Peon 

Qualification S.S.C. 

E-mail ID d.bhandarwar@mctrgit.ac.in 

2 

Name Mr. Mohan A. Oraskar 

  

Designation Peon 

Qualification IX
TH

 

E-mail ID mohan.oraskar@mctrgit.ac.in  

3 

Name Mr. Pandurang Gaikwad 

  

Designation Peon 

Qualification S.S.C. 

E-mail ID pandurang.gaikwad@mctrgit.ac.in 

4 

Name Mr. Manik D. Bhise 

  

Designation Peon 

Qualification H.S.C. 

E-mail ID manik.bhise@mctrgit.ac.in 

5 

Name Mr. Sandesh Y. Kadam 

 

 

Designation Peon/Liftman 

Qualification S.S.C. 

E-mail ID sandesh.kadam@mctrgit.ac.in 

6 

Name Mr. Ashok T. Bhambere 

  

Designation Peon 

Qualification VII
TH

 

E-mail ID ashok.bhambere@mctrgit.ac.in 

7 

Name Mr. Vaijnath R. Bansode 

  

Designation Peon 

Qualification H.S.C. 

E-mail ID vaijnath.bansode@mctrgit.ac.in 
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8 

Name Mr. Rajesh Landge 

  

Designation Peon 

Qualification H.S.C. 

E-mail ID rajesh.landge@mctrgit.ac.in 

9 

Name Mr. Jalinder P. Gaikwad 

  

Designation Peon 

Qualification H.S.C. 

E-mail ID jalider.gaikwad@mctrgit.ac.in 

10 

Name Mr. Umakant V. Atak  

 

Designation Peon 

Qualification IX
TH

 

E-mail ID umakant.atak@mctrgit.ac.in 

11 

Name Mr. Dattatray S. Tandel 

  

Designation Peon 

Qualification IX
TH

 

E-mail ID datt.tandel@mctrgit.ac.in 
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 Library staff details 
 

1 

Name Mr. Sameer Kadam 

  

Designation Librarian 

Qualification M.Phil. M.Lib. 

E-mail ID sameer.kadam@mctrgit.ac.in  

2 

Name Mr. Dayanand Waghmare 

  

Designation Assistant Librarian 

Qualification M.A., M.Lib. 

E-mail ID dayanand.waghmare@mctrgit.ac.in 

3 

Name Mr. Satish Bhosale 

  

Designation Assistant Librarian 

Qualification M.A., M.Lib. 

E-mail ID satish.bhosale@mctrgit.ac.in 

4 

Name Mrs. Archana Patil 

  

Designation Library Asst. cum Clerk 

Qualification B.Com., M.Lib. 

E-mail ID archana.patil@mctrgit.ac.in 

5 

Name Mr. Sandeep V. Manjrekar 

  

Designation Library Clerk 

Qualification B.Com., M.Lib. 

E-mail ID sandeep.manjrekar@mctrgit.ac.in 

6 

Name Mrs. Sujata Ramle 

  

Designation Library Clerk 

Qualification B.Com., M.Lib. 

E-mail ID sujata.ramle@mctrgit.ac.in 

7 

Name Mr. Sandeep H. Dhonde 

  

Designation Library Attendant 

Qualification B.A., M.Lib. 

E-mail ID sandeep.dhonde@mctrgit.ac.in 
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8 

Name Mr. Nitin Landge 

  

Designation Library Attendant 

Qualification B.A., M.Lib. 

E-mail ID nitin.landge@mctrgit.ac.in 

9 

Name Mrs. Akanksha Nandoskar 

  

Designation Library Attendant 

Qualification B.A. 

E-mail ID akanksha.nandoskar@mctrgit.ac.in 

10 

Name Mr. Sainath B. Sawant 

  

Designation Library Peon 

Qualification S.S.C. 

E-mail ID sainath.sawant@mctrgit.ac.in 
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Technical & Supporting staff in Applied Science and 

Humanities 

1 

Name Mr. Rajendra S. Salunkhe 

  

Designation Laboratory Assistant 

Qualification B.Sc. 

E-mail ID rajendra.salunkhe@mctrgit.ac.in 

2 

Name Mr. Dnyaneshwar Walunj 

  

Designation Laboratory Assistant 

Qualification B.Sc. 

E-mail ID dnyaneshwar.walunj@mctrgit.ac.in 

3 

Name Mr. Santosh Dhuri 

  

Designation Laboratory Assistant 

Qualification D.C.E. 

E-mail ID santosh.dhuri@mctrgit.ac.in 

4 

Name Mr. Ashok S. Vichare 

  

Designation Supporting staff 

Qualification IX
TH

 

E-mail ID ashok.vichare@mctrgit.ac.in 

5 

Name Mr. Madhav Hadve 

  

Designation Supporting staff 

Qualification S.S.C. 

E-mail ID madhav.hadve@mctrgit.ac.in 
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 Technical & Supporting staff of Mechanical Engineering 

1 

Name Mr. Jaggnath L. Jadhav 

  

Designation Technical Assistant 

Qualification D.M.E. 

E-mail ID laxman.jadhav@mctrgit.ac.in 

2 

Name Mr. Ganesh V. Chavan 

  

Designation Laboratory Assistant 

Qualification D.M.E. 

E-mail ID Ganesh.Chavan@mctrgit.ac.in 

3 

Name Mr. Jayant M. Hajare 

  

Designation Laboratory Assistant 

Qualification N.C.T.V.T. 

E-mail ID jayant.hajare@mctrgit.ac.in 

4 

Name Ms. Kajal Vartak 

  

Designation Laboratory Assistant 

Qualification B.Sc.(IT), M.C.A. 

E-mail ID kajal.vartak@mctrgit.ac.in 

5 

Name Mr. Anand Makwana 

  

Designation Supporting Staff 

Qualification VII
TH

   

E-mail ID anand.makwana@mctrgit.ac.in 

6 

Name Mr. Kishor Phatak 

  

Designation Supporting Staff 

Qualification S.S.C. 

E-mail ID kishor.phatak@mctrgit.ac.in 
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 Technical and Supporting staff in Workshop 

1 

Name Mr. Rajkumar S. Biradar 

  

Designation Instructor 

Qualification N.C.T.V.T. 

E-mail ID rajkumar.biradar@mctrgit.ac.in 

2 

Name Mr. Suresh M. Hajare 

  

Designation Instructor 

Qualification N.C.T.V.T., A.T.I. 

E-mail ID suresh.hajare@mctrgit.ac.in 

3 

Name Mr. Narendra R. Vankar 

  

Designation Instructor 

Qualification N.C.T.V.T. 

E-mail ID narendra.vankar@mctrgit.ac.in 

4 

Name Mr. Dilip S. Patil 

  

Designation Instructor 

Qualification N.C.T.V.T. 

E-mail ID dilip.patil@mctrgit.ac.in 

5 

Name Mr. Ravindra D. Darokar 

  

Designation Instructor 

Qualification N.C.T.V.T., A.T.I. 

E-mail ID ravindra.darokar@mctrgit.ac.in 

6 

Name Mr. Rajesh T. Sangale 

  

Designation Laboratory Assistant 

Qualification D.M.E. 

E-mail ID rajesh.sangale@mctrgit.ac.in 

7 

Name Mr. Atul Y. Kadam 

  

Designation Supporting Staff 

Qualification H.S.C. 

E-mail ID atul.kadam@mctrgit.ac.in 
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 Technical and Supporting staff of Computer Engineering 

1 

Name Mrs. Manisha Warade 

  

Designation Laboratory Assistant 

Qualification B.Sc., D.C.M. 

E-mail ID m.warade@mctrgit.ac.in 

2 

Name Mr. Ismail Patel 

  

Designation Laboratory Assistant 

Qualification D.C.E. 

E-mail ID ismail.patel@mctrgit.ac.in 

3 

Name Ms. Sonu Divekar 

  

Designation Laboratory Assistant 

Qualification D.I.T. 

E-mail ID sonu.sable@mctrgit.ac.in 

4 

Name Mr. Pradeep Yadav 

  

Designation Laboratory Assistant 

Qualification D.I.E. 

E-mail ID pradeep.yadav@mctrgit.ac.in 

5 

Name Mr. Avinash Bhisikar 

  

Designation Laboratory Assistant 

Qualification D.I.T. 

E-mail ID avinash.bhisikar@mctrgit.ac.in 

6 

Name Mr. Jayesh Surve 

  

Designation Supporting Staff 

Qualification B.A.(Eco.) 

E-mail ID jayesh.surve@mctrgit.ac.in 

7 

Name Mr. Mangesh Budha 

  

Designation Supporting Staff 

Qualification S.S.C. 

E-mail ID mangesh.Budha@mctrgit.ac.in 
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Technical and Supporting staff in Electronics & Telecommunication Engg. 

1 

Name Mr. Hemant W. Patne 

 

 

Designation Laboratory Assistant 

Qualification I.T.I. 

E-mail ID hemant.patne@mctrgit.ac.in 

2 

Name Mr. Rudresh P. Ingale 

  

Designation Programmer 

Qualification B.E.(Comp) 

E-mail ID rudresh.ingale@mctrgit.ac.in 

3 

Name Mr. Vijay S. Bhangare 

  

Designation Laboratory Assistant 

Qualification D.D.E. 

E-mail ID vijay.bhangare@mctrgit.ac.in 

4 

Name Ms. Ujwala Shelar 

  

Designation Laboratory Assistant 

Qualification D.I.E. 

E-mail ID ujwala.shelar@mctrgit.ac.in 

5 

Name Mr. Pradeep Angadi 

  

Designation Laboratory Assistant 

Qualification I.T.I. 

E-mail ID pradeep.angadi@mctrgit.ac.in 

6 

Name Mr. Yogesh Chavan 

  

Designation Laboratory Assistant 

Qualification D.D.E. 

E-mail ID yogesh.chavan@mctrgit.ac.in  

7 

Name Mr. Dilip Bhoite 

  

Designation Laboratory Assistant 

Qualification D.I.E. 

E-mail ID dilip.bhoite@mctrgit.ac.in 
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8 

Name Mr.Prabhakar Khanvilkar 

  

Designation Supporting Staff 

Qualification IX
TH

 

E-mail ID prabhakar.khanvilkar@mctrgit.ac.in 

9 

Name Mr. Hemant Rane 

  

Designation Supporting Staff 

Qualification H.S.C. 

E-mail ID hemant.rane@mctrgit.ac.in 
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Technical and Supporting staff of Instrumentation Engineering 

1 

Name Mr. Ram Y. Narangwade 

  

Designation Laboratory Assistant 

Qualification I.T.I. 

E-mail ID ram.narangwade@mctrgit.ac.in 

2 

Name Mr. Pramod N. Zade 

  

Designation Laboratory Assistant 

Qualification N.C.T.V.T. 

E-mail ID pramod.zade@mctrgit.ac.in 

3 

Name Mr. Gajanan H. Bhangale 

  

Designation Laboratory Assistant 

Qualification N.C.T.V.T. 

E-mail ID gajanan.bhangale@mctrgit.ac.in 

4 

Name Mrs.Ujwala Raskar 

  

Designation Laboratory Assistant 

Qualification D.I.E. 

E-mail ID ujwala.raskar@mctrgit.ac.in 

5 

Name Mr. Santosh M. Kambre 

  

Designation Supporting Staff 

Qualification VII
TH

 

E-mail ID santosh.kambre@mctrgit.ac.in 

6 

Name Mr.Sunil S. Daple 

  

Designation Supporting Staff 

Qualification IX
TH

 

E-mail ID sunil.daple@mctrgit.ac.in 

7 

Name Mr.Mangesh Phatkare 

  

Designation Supporting Staff 

Qualification XI
TH

 

E-mail ID mangesh.phatkare@mctrgit.ac.in 
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 Technical and Supporation Staff in Information Technology 

1 

Name Ms. Ajita Chavan 

  

Designation Laboratory Assistant 

Qualification D.C.E. 

E-mail ID ajita.chavan@mctrgit.ac.in 

2 

Name Mr. Santosh Ghatkar 

  

Designation Laboratory Assistant 

Qualification B.Com., ADCS 

E-mail ID santosh.ghatkar@mctrgit.ac.in 

3 

Name Mr. Vilas Nandoskar 

  

Designation Supporting Staff 

Qualification IX
TH

 

E-mail ID vilas.nandoskar@mctrgit.ac.in 
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